
Councillor

Anna Wright

Arvind Dhaliwal

Atiq Sandhu

Avtar Cheema

Balvinder Bains

Christine Hulme

Dexter Smith

Dilbagh Singh Parmar

Fiza Matloob

Haqeeq Dar

Harjinder Gahir

Harjinder Minhas

Harpreet Cheema

James Swindlehurst

Jina Basra

Madhuri Bedi

Maroof Mohammad

Martin Carter

Michael Holledge

Mohammed Nazir

Mohammed Sharif

Natasa Pantelic

Naveeda Qaseem

Pavitar Mann

Preston Brooker

Rajinder Sandhu

Rob Anderson

Roger F Davis

Ruqayah Begum

Sabia Akram

Safdar Ali

Satpal Parmar

Shafiq A Chaudhry

Ted Plenty

Waqas Sabah

Wayne Strutton

Zaffar Ajaib

Record No.

53

148

35

44

12

29

38

128

476

24

144

12

2

32

21

32

1

39

32

37

72

113

12

47

496

Councillor Casework 06/05/20 - 17/02/2021*

Appendix 2

*These figures do not represent all casework 

dealt with as Councillors can and do use 

other methods to deal with casework, for 

example going directly to departments or 

dealing with casework at their ward 

surgeries.   

42

49

39

8

48

13

58

92

27

49

17

3


