Councillor Casework 06/05/20 - 17/02/2021*

Appendix 2

Councillor	Record No.
Anna Wright	53
Arvind Dhaliwal	24
Atiq Sandhu	47
Avtar Cheema	12
Balvinder Bains	113
Christine Hulme	72
Dexter Smith	37
Dilbagh Singh Parmar	32
Fiza Matloob	476
Haqeeq Dar	128
Harjinder Gahir	38
Harjinder Minhas	29
Harpreet Cheema	12
James Swindlehurst	44
Jina Basra	35
Madhuri Bedi	148
Maroof Mohammad	144
Martin Carter	39
Michael Holledge	1
Mohammed Nazir	32
Mohammed Sharif	21
Natasa Pantelic	32
Naveeda Qaseem	2
Pavitar Mann	12
Preston Brooker	496
Rajinder Sandhu	13
Rob Anderson	48
Roger F Davis	8
Ruqayah Begum	39
Sabia Akram	49
Safdar Ali	42
Satpal Parmar	3
Shafiq A Chaudhry	17
Ted Plenty	49
Waqas Sabah	27
Wayne Strutton	92
Zaffar Ajaib	58

^{*}These figures do not represent all casework dealt with as Councillors can and do use other methods to deal with casework, for example going directly to departments or dealing with casework at their ward surgeries.